—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Public Works Director

Asst Public Works Director
Solid Waste Director

Asst To The Public Works Dir
Civil Engineer Iv

Traffic Engineer
Wastewater Manager

Civil Engineer Iv

Civil Engineer IV

Street Maintenance Supt
Supervisor I

Fleet Superintendent
General Services Supt
Public Works Operations Mgr
Civil Engineer IlI

Civil Engineer IlI

Civil Engineer IlI

Civil Engineer IlI

Supervisor Il

Supervisor Il

Assistant Superintendent
Solid Waste Superintendent
Engineer Ill - Wastewater
Supervisor Il

Construction Inspector Il
Supervisor Il

Motor Sweeper Operator
Supervisor Il

Supervisor Il

Supervisor Il

Supervisor Il

City

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$179,199
$150,907
$136,049
$134,462
$133,340
$132,342
$131,340
$130,916
$119,216
$114,124
$113,610
$112,400
$110,384
$106,468
$103,619
$101,077
$97,647
$97,468
$96,507
$95,870
$93,239
$91,394
$90,244
$88,133
$88,089
$87,801
$86,003
$85,601
$85,294
$84,899
$84,815



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Asst Public Works Director
Supervisor Il

Construction Superintendent
Supervisor Il

Supervisor I

Heavy Equip Opr-Sw & Recycling
Supervisor I

Supervisor I

Supervisor I

Supervisor I

Fleet Mechanic I

Supervisor I

Supervisor I

Supervisor I

Park & Landscape Designer
Engineer I

Engineer I

Fleet Mechanic I

Senior Ww Treatment Plant Opr
Solid Waste Equipment Operator
Human Resources Analyst ||
Electrical Technician Il

Fleet Mechanic Il
Construction Inspector Il
Engineer |

Asst To The Public Works Dir
Engineer |

Construction Inspector Il
Engineer Il

Maintenance Craftworker II
Construction Inspector Il

Traffic Signal Technician

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$84,715
$84,657
$84,608
$84,333
$83,416
$82,797
$82,752
$82,586
$82,564
$82,137
$82,058
$82,001
$82,000
$82,000
$80,870
$80,695
$79,636
$78,428
$78,349
$78,191
$77,952
$77,951
$77,619
$77,544
$77,264
$76,606
$76,310
$75,840
$75,807
$75,771
$75,738
$75,632



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Electrical Technician Il

Heavy Equip Opr-Sw & Recycling
Traffic Signal Technician

Fleet Mechanic I

Construction Inspector Il

Fleet Mechanic Il

Supervisor I

Fleet Mechanic I

Fleet Mechanic I

Air Conditioning Tech Il

W W Treatment Plant Opr llI
Fleet Mechanic Il

Heavy Equip Opr-Sw & Recycling
Supervisor |

Traffic Signal Technician

W W Treatment Plant Opr llI
Engineer |

Senior Ww Treatment Plant Opr
W W Treatment Plant Opr llI
Heavy Equip Opr-Sw & Recycling
Trades Maintenance Worker
Construction Inspector Il

Fleet Mechanic Il

Supervisor Il

Traffic Signal Technician
Engineering Technician |
Engineering Technician |
Engineering Technician |
Engineering Technician |
Electrical Technician Il

Traffic Operations Technician

Heavy Equip Opr-Sw & Recycling

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$75,413
$74,782
$74,739
$74,666
$74,623
$74,611
$74,062
$74,027
$73,885
$73,785
$73,752
$73,083
$72,322
$72,040
$71,702
$71,672
$71,316
$71,263
$70,789
$70,718
$70,532
$70,295
$70,161
$70,147
$69,932
$69,382
$69,382
$69,382
$69,382
$69,292
$69,192
$69,190



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Wastewater Treatment Supt
Fleet Mechanic I

W W Treatment Plant Opr llI
Supervisor Il

Heavy Equip Opr-Sw & Recycling

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$69,168
$68,807
$68,747
$68,590
$68,521



