	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Director		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$179,199
2.	Asst Public Works Director		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$150,907
3.	Solid Waste Director		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$136,049
4.	Asst To The Public Works Dir		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$134,462
5.	Civil Engineer Iv		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$133,340
6.	Traffic Engineer		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$132,342
7.	Wastewater Manager		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$131,340
8.	Civil Engineer Iv		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$130,916
9.	Civil Engineer IV		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$119,216
10.	Street Maintenance Supt		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$114,124
11.	Supervisor II		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$113,610
12.	Fleet Superintendent		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$112,400
13.	General Services Supt		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$110,384
14.	Public Works Operations Mgr		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$106,468
15.	Civil Engineer III		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$103,619
16.	Civil Engineer III		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$101,077
17.	Civil Engineer III		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$97,647
18.	Civil Engineer III		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$97,468
19.	Supervisor II		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$96,507
20.	Supervisor II		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$95,870
21.	Assistant Superintendent		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$93,239
22.	Solid Waste Superintendent		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$91,394
23.	Engineer III - Wastewater		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$90,244
24.	Supervisor II		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$88,133
25.	Construction Inspector II		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$88,089
26.	Supervisor II		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$87,801
27.	Motor Sweeper Operator		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$86,003
28.	Supervisor II		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$85,601
29.	Supervisor II		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$85,294
30.	Supervisor II		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$84,899
31.	Supervisor II		Bakersfield	Public Works	\$84,815

32.	Asst Public Works Director	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$84,715
33.	Supervisor II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$84,657
34.	Construction Superintendent	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$84,608
35.	Supervisor II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$84,333
36.	Supervisor II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$83,416
37.	Heavy Equip Opr-Sw & Recycling	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$82,797
38.	Supervisor II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$82,752
39.	Supervisor II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$82,586
40.	Supervisor II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$82,564
41.	Supervisor II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$82,137
42.	Fleet Mechanic II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$82,058
43.	Supervisor II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$82,001
44.	Supervisor II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$82,000
45.	Supervisor II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$82,000
46.	Park & Landscape Designer	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$80,870
47.	Engineer II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$80,695
48.	Engineer II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$79,636
49.	Fleet Mechanic II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$78,428
50.	Senior Ww Treatment Plant Opr	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$78,349
51.	Solid Waste Equipment Operator	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$78,191
52.	Human Resources Analyst II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$77,952
53.	Electrical Technician II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$77,951
54.	Fleet Mechanic III	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$77,619
55.	Construction Inspector II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$77,544
56.	Engineer I	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$77,264
57.	Asst To The Public Works Dir	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$76,606
58.	Engineer I	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$76,310
59.	Construction Inspector II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$75,840
60.	Engineer II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$75,807
61.	Maintenance Craftworker II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$75,771
62.	Construction Inspector II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$75,738
63.	Traffic Signal Technician	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$75,632

64.	Electrical Technician II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$75,413
65.	Heavy Equip Opr-Sw & Recycling	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$74,782
66.	Traffic Signal Technician	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$74,739
67.	Fleet Mechanic II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$74,666
68.	Construction Inspector II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$74,623
69.	Fleet Mechanic III	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$74,611
70.	Supervisor II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$74,062
71.	Fleet Mechanic II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$74,027
72.	Fleet Mechanic II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$73,885
73.	Air Conditioning Tech II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$73,785
74.	W W Treatment Plant Opr III	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$73,752
75.	Fleet Mechanic III	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$73,083
76.	Heavy Equip Opr-Sw & Recycling	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$72,322
77.	Supervisor I	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$72,040
78.	Traffic Signal Technician	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$71,702
79.	W W Treatment Plant Opr III	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$71,672
80.	Engineer I	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$71,316
81.	Senior Ww Treatment Plant Opr	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$71,263
82.	W W Treatment Plant Opr III	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$70,789
83.	Heavy Equip Opr-Sw & Recycling	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$70,718
84.	Trades Maintenance Worker	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$70,532
85.	Construction Inspector II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$70,295
86.	Fleet Mechanic III	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$70,161
87.	Supervisor II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$70,147
88.	Traffic Signal Technician	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$69,932
89.	Engineering Technician I	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$69,382
90.	Engineering Technician I	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$69,382
91.	Engineering Technician I	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$69,382
92.	Engineering Technician I	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$69,382
93.	Electrical Technician II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$69,292
94.	Traffic Operations Technician	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$69,192
95.	Heavy Equip Opr-Sw & Recycling	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$69,190

96.	Wastewater Treatment Supt	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$69,168
97.	Fleet Mechanic II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$68,807
98.	W W Treatment Plant Opr III	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$68,747
99.	Supervisor II	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$68,590
100.	Heavy Equip Opr-Sw & Recycling	Bakersfield	Public Works	\$68,521